8

7

| 6 | 4 3 2

ITEM PART NO. DESCRIPTION QTY. | WEIGHT o o DE‘*’SE(;’FL?F"(;ZSI\I ~ s

1 WT-SPM-B STACKABLE POD MOUNT 1 |1796.18 LBS C REDSIGN ACG 10/24/06

2 RM3060 30"-60" Ring Mount Weldment 3 63.09 LBS D REDESIGN SOLIDWORKS 0GG 09/27/10

3 MT-384-40 3/4" X 40" GALV THREADED ROD 6 4,97 LBS

4 GWL-06 3/4" GALV LOCK WASHER 12 0.00 LBS

5 GN-06 3/4" GALV HEX NUT 12 0.04 LBS

6 MT196.01 Low Profile Co-Location Platform 12'-6"| 3 140.53 LBS

7 MT196.17 MT196 Pipe Mount Plate 6 2.49 LBS .

8 MT-547-174 32" O.D. X 14'-6" GALV. PIPE 3 109.73 LBS =

9 GUB-4355 1/2" X 3-5/8" X 5" GALV U-BOLT KIT 12 0.71 LBS
10 GB-0520A 5/8" X 2" GALV BOLT KIT (A325) 12 0.26 LBS
11 GB-04145 1/2" X 1-1/2" GALV BOLT KIT 12 0.13 LBS
12 GWF-04 1/2" GALV FLAT WASHER 12 0.03 LBS

DETAIL B
SCALE1:8
B 6
e =] NN
"::::::::“:E \ X
. o NN n‘::.“ WIS
—B ° e \""N"“.
© Ll K B
Al ? = g :
e\ }
N,
DETAIL A 1
SCALE1:12
SR e | e ] WT-SPMIAB
ALL DIMENSIONS ARE N NCHVESPU‘OS. o ET'P SM!QTS gggﬁt;cb\e Pod Mount Assembly 14" Face
N OTES . TOLERANCES UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED: = = IR
. X =+ 12 ANGLES 2 04/15/08 | A36, AS00 ASSEMBLY DRAWING
1. ALL METRIC DIMENSIONS ARE IN BRACKETS. N FRACTIONS /32—
REMOVE BURRS AND BREAK EDGES .005 D MiALV A1z ‘/4/1‘//1/' WESTCHESTER, IL. 60154
DO NOT SCALE THIS PRINT 260141 LS JAIN D RIEWWEEEES
8 7 T 1 | T T

3

2




